34017

PORTACHIAVI CANE - NO BOX
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: PORTACHIAVI - Materiale: LEGNO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO

3y

P

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,024 Kg

POLYBAG SINGOLA
X1 pz

85 mm

40 mm

20 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO
8,500 Kg



QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX 300 pz

LUNGHEZZA 520 mm
LARGHEZZA 360 mm
ALTEZZA 320 mm



